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	Date
	Event

	September
	

	Tuesday 5th September
	First day of Autumn Term 1 

	Monday 11th September 
	Up and Under Clubs start this week (letters to follow)
Dynamo cricket club starts

	Wednesday 13th September
	Swimming starts for Turner Class

	Monday 18th September
	FS2 children in school full time

	Wednesday 20st September
	Parents meetings to read, discuss and sign IEPs

	Tuesday 19th September
	Parent meeting for Turner Class Re: PLG Liddington Trip @3.15pm 

	Monday 25th September
	Phonics meeting for FS2 parents @2.30pm

	October
	

	Tuesday 3rd October
	Fox Class ‘Stay and Share’ parents invited to visit 2.30-3.10pm

	Wednesday 4th October
	Profound learning: Mason Class Trip to Avebury Wow Day

	Wednesday 4th October 
	Primary maths team challenge at The Corsham School

	Monday 9th October
	Profound learning: Millward Class, Art/DT day based around Stone/Bronze/Iron Age life.

	Tuesday 10th October
	Profound learning: Dickens Class Wow Day – walk to look at historic houses

	Tuesday 10th October
	Open Morning 9.30-12pm

	Wednesday 11th October
	Parents evening (times TBC)

	Wednesday 11th October 
	Profound learning: Fox Class My Family Wow morning

	Thursday 12th October
	Parents evening (times TBC)

	Monday 16th October
	Profound learning: Year 6 PGL residential trip to Liddington 

	Tuesday 17th October
	Profound learning: Year 6 PGL residential trip to Liddington 

	Wednesday 18th October
	Profound learning: Year 6 Return from Liddington 

	Wednesday 18th October
	Harvest Festival (time TBC) Last day of Autumn Term 1

	Monday 30st October
	First day of Term 2

	November
	

	Monday 20th November
	Walk Safe 

	Friday 17th November 
	Children in Need Day

	Date TBC
	Profound learning: Millward Changing materials Science Wow Day

	Wednesday 29th November 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Dickens Class ‘Stay and Share’ parents invited to visit 2.30-3.10pm

	December
	

	Thursday 7th December
	Profound learning: Mason Science Wow Day

	Thursday 7th December
	Profound learning: Dickens Science/DT  Wow Day

	Date TBC
	

	Wednesday 13th December 
	Nativity KS1(pm)

	Thursday 14th December 
	Nativity KS1(evening)

	Monday 18th December
	Autumn Term Champions Assembly

	Friday 15th  December
	Profound learning: Fox Science Wow Day

	Wednesday 20th December
	Final day of term
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